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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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DRAFT WORK-IN-PROGRESS
The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  

LL-

N

CURVE
RADIUS

(FT)

SPIRAL
LENGTH

(FT)

Ea
(IN)

Eu
(IN)

EB664

WB664

EB666

WB667

EB673

WB673

EB679

WB679

350

300

413

400

40

40

90

40

40

80 2.50

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 1.50

1.50

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

2.25

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

20

629.50

616.50

300

323.50

306.5

100

100

EB689

WB689 363 80 2.25 2.13 20

EB694

WB694

350

337

80

80

2.50

2.50

2.25

2.25

20

20

STA. LL662+50 TO STA. LL694+50

WB 664

EB 664

WB 667

EB 666

WB 673

EB 673

WB 679

EB 679

WB 689

EB 689

WB 694

EB 694

PORTAL AREA

PROPOSED STATION PLATFORM

C WESTBOUND TRACKL

DESIGN
SPEED
(MPH)

CUT & COVER

TUNNEL

CUT 
& 

COVER

L
C EASTBOUND TRACK



       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURPLE LINE

LOW INVESTMENT LRT - PLAN

OF

SHEET NO.

DRAWING NO.

CONTRACT NO.

334

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
100’ 0 100’ 200’

SCALE: 1"=200’

YEARS R

A Joint Venture of

PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF QUADE & DOUGLAS

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP
SCALE:  AS SHOWNDATE: SEPTEMBER 2008

DRAFT WORK-IN-PROGRESS
The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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DRAFT WORK-IN-PROGRESS
The Purple Line Transit Study information shown shall be used for general planning/information only.  The locations of the proposed transit facilities
and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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and/or proposed roadway reconstruction/relocation are approximate and subject to change during subsequent stages of project development.  
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